North Huron Children's Programs

Children's Centre Phone 357-2424 Fax 357-2091

Before & After School - Mailtland River School 519-531-0775
Before & After School - Sacred Heart School 519-357-1777
Daily Fee Schedule
Effective September 1, 2016

	Infant	Toddler	Pre-School	School Age JK/SK	School Age Grade 1 个	
Full Day	\$47.00	\$42.00	\$36.50			
Extended Day (>10 hours)	\$52.00	\$47.00	\$41.50			
Half Day - Lunch	\$36.50	\$30.50	\$26.00			
Half Day - No Lunch	\$36.50	\$26.00	\$21.50			
Nursery School		\$23.50	\$19.00			
Before School				\$9.75	\$9.00	
After School (less than one hour)				\$7.25	\$7.25	
After School				\$9.75	\$9.00	
Late Fees	\$5.00 every five minutes					

Hours of Operation for Daycare Monday to Friday 6:30 am to 5:30 pm

Nursery School - 9:00 am to 11:30 am or 1 pm to 3:30 pm
Half Day Rate Mornings (four hours up to 12:30 pm)
Half Day Rate Afternoons (four hours in afternoon starting as early as 11:45 pm)
Useage of more than four hours is billed at a full day rate.

Before School Program - 6:30 am to 9:00 am
After School Program - 3:10 pm to 6:00 pm

North Huron Children's Programs

Children's Centre Phone 357-2424 Fax 357-2091

Before & After School - Mailtland River School 519-531-0775
Before & After School - Sacred Heart School 519-357-1777
Daily Fee Schedule
Effective September 1, 2017

	Infant	Toddler	Pre-School	School Age JK/SK	School Age Grade 1 个	
Full Day	\$47.50	\$43.00	\$37.00			
Extended Day (>10 hours)	\$52.50	\$48.00	\$42.00			
Half Day - Lunch	\$37.00	\$31.50	\$26.50			
Half Day - No Lunch	\$37.00	\$27.00	\$22.00			
Nursery School		\$24.50	\$19.50			
Before School				\$10.00	\$9.50	
After School (less than one hour)				\$8.00	\$8.00	
After School				\$10.00	\$9.50	
Late Fees	\$5.00 every five minutes					

Hours of Operation for Daycare Monday to Friday 6:30 am to 5:30 pm

Nursery School - 9:00 am to 11:30 am or 1 pm to 3:30 pm
Half Day Rate Mornings (four hours up to 12:30 pm)
Half Day Rate Afternoons (four hours in afternoon starting as early as 11:45 pm)
Useage of more than four hours is billed at a full day rate.

Before School Program - 6:30 am to 9:00 am
After School Program - 3:10 pm to 6:00 pm